

BB Racing Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **BB Racing**. <u>BB Racing website</u>

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	31st	18:00 Wolverhampto n	Van Dijk	11.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	20.42
Single	30th	20:15 Newcastle	Nordic Fire	8.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	21.42
Single	30th	16:45 Newcastle	Fashion Free	12.00	1.00	Win	1	11.00	22.42
Single	30th	16:15 Newcastle	Pallas Dancer	11.00	1.00	NR	-	0.00	11.42
Single	30th	16:15 Newcastle	General Joe	9.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	11.42
Single	29th	16:15 Lingfield	Valentine Blues	15.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	12.42
Single	29th	16:15 Lingfield	Come On Girl	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	13.42
Single	29th	_	Three C's	6.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	14.42
Single	29th	14:15 Lingfield	Ghalyoon	3.25	2.00	Loss	2	-2.00	15.42
Single	29th	12:45 Lingfield	Gonna Dancealot	12.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	17.42
Single	29th	12:45 Lingfield	Utopian Lad	29.00	1.00	Loss	14	-1.00	18.42
Single	28th	17:15 Kempton	Grey Sparkle	8.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	19.42
Single	28th	17:15 Kempton	Rose All Day	13.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	20.42
Single	28th	16:45 Kempton	Olivia Mary	13.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	21.42
Single	28th	16:45 Kempton	Illies Memories	11.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	22.42
Single	28th	16:20 Nottingham	Grandscape	10.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	23.42
Each Way	28th	15:50 Nottingham	Dreadnoughtus	51.00	1.00	Loss	F	-1.00	24.42
Single	28th	13:15 Nottingham	Mayfair Pompette	23.00	1.00	NR	-	0.00	25.42
Single	27th	12:40 Catterick	Ava Go Joe	11.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	25.42
Single	26th	18:30 Newcastle	Ask The Wind	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	26.42
Single	26th	18:00 Newcastle	Bringitonboris	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	27.42
Single	26th	16:30 Newcastle	Helix	15.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	28.42
Single	26th	15:55 Newcastle	Sacred Belief	12.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	29.42
Single	26th	13:25 Leicester	Decadent	7.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	30.42
Single	26th	19:00 Newcastle	Autumn Aurora	21.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	31.42
Single	26th	17:30 Newcastle	Friendly Advice	19.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	32.42
Single	26th	17:30 Newcastle	Lua De Mel	21.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	33.42
Single	26th	16:30 Newcastle	Gold Standard	6.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	34.42
Single	26th	15:55 Newcastle	Stand Free	41.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	35.42
Single	26th	15:55 Newcastle	Armed	6.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	36.42
Single	26th	15:10 Leicester	Redemptive	11.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	37.42
Each Way	26th	19:30 Newcastle	Gumra	17.00	2.00	Win	1	19.00	38.42
Single	23rd	20:00 Newcastle	Aiden's Reward	19.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	19.42
Single	23rd	20:00 Newcastle	Arju	26.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	20.42
Single	23rd	17:00	Star Of Screen	13.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	21.42

Type 	Date 	Course Newcastle	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts 	Total
Single	23rd	16:30 Newcastle	Byron Hill	5.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	22.42
Single	23rd	16:25 Doncaster	Emaraty Hero	29.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	23.42
Single	23rd	17:03 Doncaster	Lasting Legacy	34.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	24.42
Single	23rd	17:03 Doncaster	Bucephalus	7.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	25.42
Single	23rd	16:35 Newbury	Teruntum Star	8.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	26.42
Each Way	22nd	19:45 Wolverhampto n	Roman Stone	26.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	27.42
Single	22nd	16:40 Wolverhampto n	Jungle Capers	13.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	28.42
Single	22nd	16:40 Wolverhampto n	Havana Sunset	13.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	29.42
Single	22nd	18:30 Chelmsford City	Gold Zabeel	7.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	30.42
Single	22nd	18:30 Chelmsford City	Tahitian Prince	12.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	31.42
Single	22nd	17:30 Chelmsford City	George Scott	7.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	32.42
Single	22nd	17:30 Chelmsford City	Illustrator	6.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	33.42
Single	22nd	16:59 Chelmsford City	Reset Button	11.00	1.00	Loss	13	-1.00	34.42
Single	22nd	16:59 Chelmsford City	Mister Allegro	8.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	35.42
Single	22nd	16:59 Chelmsford City	Eyes	23.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	36.42
Each Way	20th	20:10 Kempton	Naked Lass	13.00	1.00	Loss	13	-1.00	37.42
Each Way	20th	19:10 Kempton	Sneaky Peek	15.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	38.42
Each Way	20th	16:20 Yarmouth	Siberian Night	12.00	1.00	Win	1	6.88	39.42
Each Way	20th	14:35 Yarmouth	Dragon Glass	29.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	32.54
Single	19th	16:25 Wolverhampto n	Mystery Mac	15.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	33.54
Each Way	19th	15:30 Windsor	Zeyzoun	26.00	2.00	Loss	U	-2.00	34.54
Each Way	19th	15:00 Windsor	Ballard Down	29.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	36.54
Single	19th	13:15 Pontefract	Codebook	23.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	37.54
Single	17th	17:30 Wolverhampto n	Come On Linda	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	38.54
Single	17th	17:30 Wolverhampto n	Strong Steps	7.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	39.54
Single	17th	16:55 Wolverhampto	Greek Oasis	5.50	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	40.54
Each Way	17th	16:55 Wolverhampto	Smart Connection	34.00	1.00	Win	3	2.52	41.54
Each Way	17th	16:50 Catterick	Asmund	34.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	39.02
Single	16th	19:30 Newcastle	Vive La Difference	5.50	1.00	NR		0.00	40.02
Each Way	16th	18:00 Newcastle	Scota Bess	51.00	1.00	Win	3	4.50	40.02

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	16th	17:25	Jervaulx	7.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	35.52
Single	16th	Newcastle 16:55	Arij	5.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	36.52
Single	16th	Newcastle 16:25	John Jasper	7.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	37.52
Sirigle	10111	Newcastle	John Jasper	7.00	1.00	LOSS	9	-1.00	37.52
Single	15th	20:30 Chelmsford City	Mirakuhl	26.00	1.00	NR	-	0.00	38.52
Single	15th	20:00 Chelmsford	Theydon Louboutin	12.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	38.52
Single	15th	City 20:00 Chelmsford	Tie A Yellowribbon	11.00	1.00	Win	1	10.00	39.52
Each Way	15th		Kentucky Kingdom	23.00	2.00	Win	3	4.27	29.52
Each Way	15th	_	Holding My Breath	13.00	2.00	Loss	10	-2.00	25.25
Each Way	15th	15:45 Lingfield	Shamfizz	29.00	2.00	Loss	9	-2.00	27.25
Each Way	15th		Decadent	9.50	2.00	Loss	8	-2.00	29.25
Each Way	15th		Percy Willis	51.00	2.00	Loss	10	-2.00	31.25
Each Way	15th		Giuseppe Cassioli	9.00	2.00	Win	1	10.00	33.25
Each Way	14th	20:00 Kempton	Vitesse Du Son	9.00	2.00	Loss	8	-2.00	23.25
Each Way	14th	19:30 Kempton		29.00	2.00	Loss	9	-2.00	25.25
Single	14th	18:30 Kempton	State Occasion	4.50	2.00	Win	1	7.00	27.25
Each Way	14th	16:55 Kempton	Daddy's Daughter	7.50	2.00	Loss	7	-2.00	20.25
Single	13th	20:15 Newcastle	I'll Be Brief	6.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	22.25
Single	13th	20:00 Wolverhampto	Sirius Slew	6.50	1.00	Win	1	5.50	23.25
Each Way	13th	18:45 Newcastle	Irv	19.00	2.00	Loss	10	-2.00	17.75
Each Way	13th	18:45 Newcastle	Humbert	9.00	2.00	Loss	8	-2.00	19.75
Single	13th	18:30 Wolverhampto	Hector's Here	6.00	1.00	Win	-	9.00	21.75
Each Way	13th	16:45 Newcastle	Miracle Eagle	9.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	12.75
Each Way	12th	19:00 Wolverhampto	Herons Nest	15.00	2.00	Loss	5	-2.00	13.75
Single	12th	17:30 Wolverhampto	Tequila Tequila	19.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	15.75
Single	12th	17:30 Wolverhampto	Omany Amber	6.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	16.75
Each Way	12th		Pride Of Uk	26.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	17.75
Single	11th	17:00 Goodwood	Risk Taker	7.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	18.75
Single	11th	17:00 Goodwood	Latent Heat	10.00	1.00	Win	1	9.00	19.75
Single	11th	17:00 Goodwood	George Of Hearts	8.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	10.75
Single	9th	19:15 Kempton		7.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	11.75
Single	9th	18:45 Kempton		21.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	12.75
Single	9th	18:45 Kempton		7.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	13.75
Single	9th	18:15 Kempton	-	9.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	14.75
Single	9th	18:15 Kempton	<u> </u>	19.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	15.75
Single	9th	18:15 Kempton		13.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	16.75
			Anisoptera	17.00	1.00	Win	1	16.00	17.75

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	9th	20:15 Kempton	Onedownunder	13.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	1.75
Each Way	9th	14:25	Alicestar	29.00	2.00	Loss	8	-2.00	2.75
		Newmarket							
Each Way	9th	14:05 York	Plantadream	15.00	2.00	Loss	5	-2.00	4.75
Single	8th	20:15	Sophar Sogood	10.00	1.00	Win	1	6.75	6.75
		Southwell							

Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024